Nr

29

Nr
29
32

Nr

Nr

11
16
23
25
27
28
29
31
34
38

Nr

Nr

13
20

Startnr
1129
1147

Startnr
1146
1118

Startnr
1141

Startnr
1127
1241
1130
1111
1104
1124
1223
1122
1247
1248
1242

Startnr
1154

Startnr
1266
1250
1149

Kjeringi Open 2008

Superkjeringar bedrift

Endelege resultat

SENIOR

Fgrenamn Etternamn
Bodhild Therese Cirotzki
Jorun Espetvedt
SENIOR

Fgrenamn Etternamn
Jargen Tistel
Sturla Binder
VETERAN

Fgrenamn Etternamn
Rigmor Wathne
VETERAN

Fgrenamn Etternamn
Svein Romstad
Kjell Inge Solhaug
Hakon Nesse
Nils Magne Slinde
Karl Erik Johnsen
Oddbjarn Skjerdal
Arild Orvedal
Carlo Aall
Robert Farestveit
Stale Teigen
Helge Rosenlund
SUPERVETERAN

Fgrenamn Etternamn
Wenche Fjartoft
SUPERVETERAN

Fgrenamn Etternamn
Per Hauge
Svein Inge Wold
Trond Sundby

Tid1
00:11:24
00:20:56

Tid1l
00:09:27
00:10:37

Tid1
00:14:44

Tidl
00:08:21
00:08:48
00:07:44
00:12:46
00:09:40
00:09:40
00:09:47
00:10:21
00:12:44
00:12:45
00:09:58

Tid1
00:16:39

Tidl
00:09:53
00:11:26
00:12:21

Tid2
00:18:38
00:28:05

Tid2
00:18:47
00:19:16

Tid2
00:22:28

Tid2
00:15:32
00:18:33
00:20:46
00:19:15
00:20:02
00:22:30
00:22:16
00:23:18
00:22:44
00:19:31
00:30:15

Tid2
00:23:27

Tid2
00:18:06
00:19:29
00:19:44

Tid3
00:12:29
00:18:27

Tid3
00:14:00
00:12:52

Tid3
00:15:56

Tid3
00:13:36
00:14:16
00:15:53
00:13:18
00:17:31
00:15:55
00:16:45
00:15:35
00:16:13
00:21:39
00:19:55

Tid3
00:16:16

Tid3
00:13:40
00:13:10
00:16:58

Tid4
00:17:55
00:27:04

Tid4
00:17:36
00:18:06

Tid4
00:22:13

Tid4
00:17:52
00:17:46
00:18:48
00:19:41
00:18:47
00:19:22
00:18:55
00:20:12
00:18:57
00:19:28
00:24:31

Tid4
00:22:56

Tid4
00:16:45
00:18:30
00:19:32

Total Tid
01:00:26
01:34:32

Total Tid
00:59:50
01:00:51

Total Tid
01:15:21

Total Tid
00:55:21
00:59:23
01:03:11
01:05:00
01:06:00
01:07:27
01:07:43
01:09:26
01:10:38
01:13:23
01:24:39

Total Tid
01:19:18

Total Tid
00:58:24
01:02:35
01:08:35



